
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/005242-2025 

Contract

ID6497 - Contingent and Temporary Labour tender

MAG Airport Limited

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-005242
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0468e7  
Published 14 February 2025, 4:30pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

MAG Airport Limited

Manchester

M90 1QX

Contact

Charlotte Hammonds

Email

charlotte.hammonds@magairports.com

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKD - North West (England)

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/005242-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/005242-2025
mailto:charlotte.hammonds@magairports.com


Page 2 to 6

National registration number

11748654

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.magairports.com/

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Body governed by public law

I.5) Main activity

Other activity

Airport Related Activity

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

ID6497 - Contingent and Temporary Labour tender

II.1.2) Main CPV code

79600000 - Recruitment services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

MAG Airport Limited has concluded a procurement for the provision of temporary labour
across the business. This requirement covers;

Contingent Labour (Contractors): Professional roles, usually to fill project roles/ back fill
vacancies in BAU roles. Workers are typically set up as Limited businesses and payable
on a day rate basis, typically for no less than 3 - 6 months duration.

EXTLINK


Page 3 to 6

Temporary labour - Typically administrative and clerical roles, usually to support the
business for short periods of time to cover absence or peak activity demands of the
business. Workers are typically paid by the hour on a PAYE basis. 

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £60,000,000

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKD33 - Manchester

UKF22 - Leicestershire CC and Rutland

UKH35 - West Essex

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

The provision of contingent and temporary labour.

II.2.5) Award criteria

Quality criterion - Name: Technical / Weighting: 60

Quality criterion - Name: ESG / Weighting: 10

Price - Weighting: 30 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No



Page 4 to 6

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Competitive procedure with negotiation

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2024/S 000-015856

/Notice/015856-2024


Page 5 to 6

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

1 February 2025

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 24 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Morson Human Resources Limited t/a Morson International

Salford

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKD3 - Greater Manchester

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £60,000,000



Page 6 to 6

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

MAG Group Legal

Manchester

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-12-15T03:39:43+0000
	TCPDF




